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1 General Fund

Vendor Name
No. Account/Formula
5462 Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)

64 01- 040- 02r- 0000- 6405

54 01- 043- 000- 0000- 6332

01- 049- 000- 0000- 6402

01- 049- 000- 0000- 640s
01- 049- 000- 0000- 6405

01- 090- 000- 0000- 6232

01- 110- 000- 0000- 6422

01- 120- 000- 0000- 6405

01- 200- 000- 0000- 6405

01- 200- 000- 0000- 640s
01- 200- 000- 0000- 6409
ol- 257- 2 5 1- 0000- 6332

0r- 2s7- 251- 0000- 6332
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Invoice # Account/Formula Descripti 1099
Paid On Bhf # On Behalf of Name

Office & Computer Supplies
Hotel ,/ Motel Lodging

Computer Supplies & Softlvare

Office Supplies (Non Computer)
Office Supplies (Non Computer)
Attorney Services

Janitorial Supplies
Office & Computer Supplies
Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Deputy Supplies
Hotel,/Motel Lodging

Hotel/Motel Lodgrng

tt8437
Office, Film, And Field Supplies

Services, Labor, Contracts

Audit List for Board MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIOI

Bpt Warrant Description
Service Dates

Take A Number System

Lodging - Basic Appraisal Proc

02/09/2020 02/12/2020
Lansweeper Standard
Amazon Prime Membership
Heaters

Condemnation Files, Efiling Fe

Label Maker, Strech Film
Flat Head Extension & Batterie
Mini Notebooks, File Labels

Card Readers (3)

Rifle Slings

Lodging - MACCAC Agent Conf.

02/03/2020 02/05/202c
Lodging - CDS Training

01/29/2020 01/30/2020
OSTP Manual & Sand Card

ApplicantStack- Monthly

o2/o1/2020 03/01/2020
Forestry Supplies- Loggers Tape

It4eals - Basic Appraisal Proced

01/30/2020 02/12/2020
MAAO Membership Renewal

01/o1/2020 12/31/2020
PLT Exam Prep

MAAO Membership Renewal

01/o1/2020 12/31/2020
MAAO Membership Renewal

01/o1/2020 12/31/2020
Mass Appraisal Basics

03/16/2020 03/20/2020
MN Assess Admin Class

07/27/2020 07/30/2020
MAAO Membership Renewal

o1/o1/2020 12/31/2020
Reg. Installing Onsite Systems

03/19/2020 03/20/2020
I\4eals - Basic Appraisal Proced

Accr Amount

455.O0

468.16

48
46
66
58
52
28
36
38
37

43

44

529.03
1 19.00

7 5.25
160.O0

169.03
27.98
25.52

29.66
44.97

446.O0

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

59
29

45
56

63

26
42

01- 390- 000- 0000- 640s
01- 053- 000- 0000- 6231

01- 043- 000- 0000- 6405

01- 043- 000- 0000- 6340

01- 043- 000- 0000- 6240

01- 049- 000- 0000- 6208
01- 043- 000- 0000- 6240

0l- 043- 000- 0000- 6240

01- 043- 000- 0000- 6208

01- 043- 000- 0000- 6208

01- 043- 000- 0000- 6240

01- 390- 000- 0000- 6208

392.92

62.OO

225.OO

56.45
117.41

105.O0

495.O0

105.00

105.00

400.00

400.o0

105.O0

295.00

107,95

649644- OO

B. Ir{owers

C. Olson

C. Sutch

J. Hicks

L. Tibbetts

M. Balder

M. Balder

M. Dangers

M. Leitinger

S. i\{ello

Office, Film & Computer Supplies
Meals (Overnight)

Dues & License Renewal

Training/Education
Dues & License Renewal

Dues & License Renewal

Training/Education

Training/Education

Dues & License Renewal

Training/Education

Meals (Overnight)

57

51

53

61

60

55 01- 043- 000- 0000- 6340

Copyright 2010- 2019 Integrated Financial Systems
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I General Fund

Vendor Name
No. Account/Formula

27 01- 043- 000- 0000- 6240

62 01- 043- 000- 0000- 6240

5462 Bremer Bnnk (Elan ACH)

L Fund Total:

Audit List for Board MANUAT WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIOI

&T Warrant Descrintion
Service Dates

o1/so/2020 02/12/2020
MAAO Membership Renewal

01/01/2020 1"/31/2020
MAAO Membership Renewal

01/01/2020 12/31/2020
28 Transactions

Page 3

Invoice # Account/Formula Descripti 1099
Paid On Bhf # On Behalf of Name

S. Westerlund Dues & License Renewal N

T. Sanbeck Dues &License Renewal N

I Vendors 28 Transacdons

Accr Amount

105.00

105.00

5,731.33

5,731,33 General Fund

Copyright 2010- 2019 Integrated Financial Systems



Aitkin CountyKMRl
3/9/20 1O:26AM

3 Road & Bridge

Vendor Name
No. Account/Formula
5462 Brems Bank (Elan ACH)

35 03- 301- 000- 0000- 6400

65 03- 308- 000- 0000- 6600

5462 Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)

3 Fund Total:

Audit List for Board MANUAT WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIOI

Bpt Warrant Descrintion
Service Dates

Vacuum & Ipad Case

Ipad - Paul White

Page 4

Invoice # Account/Formula Descripti 1099
Paid On Bhf # On Behalf of NameAccr Amount

265.97
1,099.00
1,364.97

1,364.97

w9214s 693 5

Supplies And Materials
Capital Outlay- Facilities

N

N

2 Transactions

Road & Bridge I Vendors 2 Transactions

Copyright 2010- 2019 Integrated Financial Systems
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5 Health & Human Services

Elr twTtcn rtD
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Page 5

PH Program Related Supplies N

Meeting/ConferenceRegistrationFr N

Postage N

Meeting/ConferenceRegistrationF€ N

Office Supplies N

Office Supplies N

Office Supplies N

Office Supplies N

Office Supplies N

SmallEquipment: Telephones,Chair N

SmallEquipment: Telephones,Chair N

SmallEquipment: Telephones,Chair N

Services/Labor/Contracts N

Postage N

GasAehicle Fuel Charges N

Meal Reimbursement N

Office Supplies N

Office Supplies N

Office Supplies N

RpI

Audit List for Board MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIOI

Warrant Description
Service Dates

Invoice # Account/Formula Descripti 1099
Paid On Bhf # On Behalf of Name

25

24

20

I

8

1'l

12

13

't9

14

'l 6

18

23

20

2

1

7

8

11

Vendor Name
No. Account/Formula
5462 Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)

05- 400- 4ro- o4t3- 6406

05- 400- 430- 0408- 624r

05- 400- 440-o4to-620s

05- 400- 440- o4to- 6241

05- 400- 440- 04r0- 6405

05- 400' 440- o4ro- 6405

05- 400- 440-o4to-6405

05- 400- 440- o4LO- 6405

05- 400- 440- 0410- 6405

05- 400- 440-o4ro-6450

0s- 400- 440- 0410- 64s0

05- 400- 440- o4lo- 6450

05- 400- 450- 04s 1- 623 1

05- 420- 600- 4800- 6205

05- 420- 600- 4800- 633s

05- 420- 600- 4800- 6340

0s- 420- 600- 4800- 640s

05- 420- 600- 4800- 6405

05- 420- 600- 4800- 6405

Accr Amount

12.29

95.OO

1.65

170.00

4.30

4.89

4.13

4.O3

2.24

12.08

12.O8

2.96

3.99

3.39

20.oo

36.65

182.O3

8.85

10.08

\MC - Kleenex/Baby Wipes

02/05/2020
MCH/CPS Child Safety Reg (LS)

01 /31 /2020
Agency - Return postage/warran

02/12/2020
PH- Footprints of Disaster (EM/

02/10/2020
Agency- Command Picture Hangers

o2/o7 /2020
Agency - Gel Pens

02/10/2020
Agency - Disinectant Spray

o2/o5/2020
Agency - P- Touch label tape

02/05/2020
Agency - Gel Pen refills

02/10/2020
Agency- Plantronics Switch Adap

02/05/2020
Agency- Plantronics Switch Adap

o2/o7 /2020
Agency - Headset ear cushions

02/11 /2020
SHIP - HC Website

02/06/2020
Agency - Return postage/warran

02/12/2020
LTC Training - Gas

02/12/2020
LTC Training - Meals

02/12/2020 02/13/2020
IM- Printer Toner (JG)

02/04/2020
Agency- Command Picture Hangers

o2/o7 /2020
Agency - GeI Pens

02/1c/2020

Copyright 2010- 20f 9 Integrated Financial Systems
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5 Health & Human Services

Vendor Name
No. Account/Formula

05- 420- 600- 4800- 6405

12

os- 420- 600- 4800- 6405

05- 420- 600- 4800- 6405

05- 420- 600- 4800- 6450

05- 420- 600- 4800- 6450

05- 420- 600- 4800- 6450

05- 430- 700- 4800- 6205

05- 430- 700- 4800- 6241

05- 430- 700- 4800- 6402

05- 430- 700- 4BOO- 6402

05- 430- 700- 4800- 640s

05- 430- 700- 4800- 6405

05- 430- 700- 4800- 6405

05- 430- 700- 4800- 640s

05- 430- 700- 4800- 6405

0s- 430- 700- 4800- 640s

05- 430- 700- 4800- 6405

05- 430- 700- 4800- 6450

05- 430- 700- 4800- 6450

05- 430- 700- 4800- 6450

13

19

14

16

38.48

9.43

Warrant Description
Service Dates

Agency - Disinectant Spray

02/05/2020
Agency - P- Touch label tape

02/os/2020
Agency - GeI Pen refills

02/10/2020
Agency- Plantronics Switch Adap

02/05/2020
Agency- Plantronics Switch Adap

o2/o7 /2020
Agency - Headset ear cushions

02/11 /2020
Agency - Return postage/warran

02/12/2020
SS- Footprints of Disaster (RP/

02/10/2020
Vivo - Dual Monitor Adapter (B

02/oa/2020
HCBS- Dual Monitor Desk Stand (

02/04/2020
SS- Wall Hanging Filc Holder (J

01 /31 /2020
SS- File Folders (JH)

02/04/2020
Agency- Command Picture Hangers

o2/o7 /2020
Agency - Gel Pens

02/10/2020
Agency - Disinectant Spray

02/05/2020
Agency - P- Touch label tape

02/o5/2020
Agency - Gel Pen refills

02/10/2020
Agency- Plantronics Switch Adap

02/o5/2020
Agency- Plantronics Switch Adap

o2/o7 /2020
Agency - Headset ear cushions

ffi
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Invoice # Account/Formula Desuipti 1099
Paid On Bhf # On Behalf of Name

Office Supplies N

Office Supplies N

Office Supplies N

Small Equipment: Telephones,Chat N

Small Equipment: Telephones,Chair N

Small Equipment: Telephones,Chair N

Postage N

Meeting/ConferenceRegistrationF€ N

ComputerAechnology SuPPlies N

Computerfechnology Supplies N

Office Supplies N

Office Supplies N

Office Supplies N

Office Supplies N

Office Supplies N

Office Supplies N

Office Supplies N

SmallEquipment: Telephones,Chair N

Small Equipment: Telephones,Chair N

Small Equipment: Telephones,Chair N

Aitkin County
Audit List for Board MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIOI

RpI

12

13

19

14

16

18

20

10

4

5

3

6

I

Accr Amount
4.52

8.3'1

4.61

24.90

24.90

6.1 0

5.24

170.00

55.98-

79.06

51.40

18.98

13.68

15.58

13.17

12.A4

7.13

38.48

11

18

Copyright 2010- 2019 Integrated Financial Systems
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5 Health & Human Services

Vendor Name
No. Account/Formula

21 05- 430- 700- 4800- 6450

22 05- 430- 700- 4800- 6450

17 05- 430- 700- 4800- 6810

1 5 05- 430- 710- 3460- 6065

5462 Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)

5 Fund Total:

ffi
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Invoice # Account/Formula Descripti 1099
Paid On Bhf # On Behalf of Name

Small Equipment: Telephones,Chair N

SmallEquipment: Telephones,Chair N

Mh Init - FIex N

SeIf Funds - Adolescent Life Skills N

1 Vendors 43 Transactions

Audit List for Board MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIOI

Rpt Warrant Description
Service Dates

02/11 /2020
SS- Plantronics Headset (SN)

02/11 /2020
SS- Plantronics Headset,/Adapter

02/11 /2020
MH Init - FIex Pill Organizer

02/26/2020
Judo Uniform - Self Funds

o2/1o/2o2o 
43 Transactions

Accr Amount

254.21

293.11

26.88

39.99

1,699.66

1,699.66 Health & Human Services

copyright 2010- 2019 Integrated Financial systems
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1O:26AM

Vendor Name
No. Account/Formula
5462 Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)

10- 923- 000- 0000- 6406

5462 Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)

10 Fund Total:

Amount
Warrant Description

Service Dates

Arboreal App - Apple.com
'l Transactions

Trust

Page 8

Invoice # Account/Formula Descripti 1099
Paid On Bhf # On Behalf of Name

Field Supplies N

1 Vendors 1 Transactions

Audit List for Board MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIOI

BpI
Accr

50 8.54
8.54

8,54

Copyright 2 0 1 0- 20 19 Integrated Financial Systems
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14 Capital Pro,ject

Aitkin County
Audit List for Board MANUAT WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIOI

Vendor Name
No. Account/Formula
5462 Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)

14- 949- 000- 0000- 6630

5462 Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)

L4 Fund Total:

Bp! Warrant Description
Service Dates

Monitor Stand - lst Floor Coun

1 Transactions

Page 9

Invoice # Account/Formula Descripti 1099
Paid On Bhf # On Behalf of Name

Miscellaneous- Capital Expense N

I Vendors I Transacuons

49

Accr Amount

267.20
267.20

267.20 Capital Project

Copyright 2010- 2019 Integrated Financial Systems
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19 Long Lake Conservation Cr

Vendor Name
No. Account/Formula
5462 Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)

30 19- 521- 000- 0000- 6205

40 19- 521- 000- 0000- 6230

31 19- 521- 000- 0000- 6405

39 19- 521- 000- 0000- 6405

32 19- 522- 000- 0000- 6416
41 L9- 522- 000- 0000- 6416

33 19- 523- 000- 0000- 6418

34 L9- 524- 000- 0000- 6422

47 19- 525- 000- 0000- 6601

5462 Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)

19 Fund Total:

Final Total:

!?:T THTGGAATXD
tsil Hr{AmntsYtrlHi

Page 10

Postage N

Printing, Publ & Adv Promotion N

Office & Computer Supplies N

Office & Computer Supplies N

Education Supplies N

Education Supplies N

Groceries- Students N

Janitorial Services/Supplies N

Capital Outlay- Non Marcum House N

Bpt

Audit List for Board MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIO]

Warrant Descrintion
Service Dates

Invoice # Account/Formula Descripti 1099
Paid On Bhf # On Behalf of NameAccr Amount

1 10.00
349.00

77.63
35.O0

44.37
177.OO

9.51

211.37
103.80

1.117.64

USPS - School Reservation Mail
Lincoln Marketing - Map Ad
Office & Ed Supplies
Chromecast
Office & Ed Supplies
Archery Supplies & Jay Cooke P

Aldi - Groceries

SaIt Spreader & Light Bulbs

Wifi Extender Broadband Gran

I Transactions

1,1 1 7.68

10,189.38

Long Lake Conservation Center 1 Vendors

6 Vendors 84 Transactions

9 Transactions

Copyright 2010- 2019 Integrated Financial Systems



KMRl
3/9/20

Aitkin County
Audit List for Board MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIOI

Name

General Fund

Road & Bridge
Health & Human Services

Trust
Capital Project
Long Lake Conservadon Center

1O:26AM

Recap by Fund

Page 11

Fund

1

3

5

10

14

19

AMOUNT

5,731,33
1,364.97
1,699,66

8.54

267.20
1,1 1 7.68

AII Funds 1O,189.38 Total Approved by,

Copyright 2010- 2019 Integrated Financial systems


